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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

149006

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Leng B Wong

Gloria Y Wong

10051 Ottumwa Ave N
Stillwater MN 55082-6598
*396 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/18/2014

SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 2 6 7
AND 8 LOT 58 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 1-14 - (No Info)

1,011.07
113.07
1.00

$1,011.07
$113.07
$35.00

$1,159.14

36-29-23-21-0067

Wells Fargo Bank Na

7255 Baymeadows Way
Jacksonville FL 32256-6851
*678 JESSAMINE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/18/2014

EVANS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST.
PAUL EX E 39 FT LOT 5 AND ALL OF
LOT 6BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

BJ Haines 1-14 - (6) Approx 20ft W of SW corner of House and 30ft N of Alley,

also a Root Stump.

1,373.07
113.07
1.00

$1,373.07
$113.07
$35.00

$1,521.14

29-29-22-12-0054

Kao Yang

1050 Cottonwood Rd

Hudson WI 54016-7117

*987 MINNEHAHA AVE E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/18/2014

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. LOT 22 BLK 21

** PLEASE NOTE **

BJ Haines 1-14 - (2) Backyard along Fenceline, near SW Corner. On property line

w/ 989 Minnehaha Ave E.

$772.07
$113.07
$35.00

$920.14

28-29-22-34-0104

Valentina Avdulov

1109 W 139th St

Burnsville MN 55337-4455

*989 MINNEHAHA AVE E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/18/2014

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. LOT 23 BLK 21

** PLEASE NOTE **

Project: 1406T Assmt:
Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines 1-14 - (3) Along W Side of Garage, 15t S of Alley, also W Corner of
Garage. On property line w/ 987 Minnehaha Ave E.

$892.07
$113.07
$35.00

$1,040.14

28-29-22-34-0105

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



14:05:45  3/19/2014

Owner or Taxpayer
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Item Description

Project: 1406T Assmt: 149006

Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

Bradford Industrial Prop Llc
321 Ist Ave

Mpls MN 55401-1609

*1004 RAYMOND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/18/2014

REARRANGEMENT OF BLOCKS 62,
67,68 AND LOT 1 OF BLOCK 75 ST.
ANTHONY PARK SUBJ TO ST THE

FOL; PART OF LOT 2 NELY OF FOL L;

COM AT SE COR OF LOT 1 BLK I TH

NLY ALONG EL OF LOTS 1 & 2 148.34

** PLEASE NOTE **

St Croix 87313 - (1) Approx50ft S of Raymond and Marvel Intersection, 18st SE of

Sidwalk

Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,393.39
91.39
1.00

$1,393.39 29-29-23-13-0030
$91.39

$35.00
$1,519.78

Total Tree Removal: $5,441.67
Total Park Service Fee: $543.67
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $175.00
Project Total: $6,160.34
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $6,160.34

5 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



