14:05:45 3/19/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1406T Assmt: 149006 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 1	
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit Rat	e Quantity	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>	
Leng B Wong	SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 2 6 7	Tree Removal		0 1,011.07	\$1,011.07	36-29-23-21-0067	
Gloria Y Wong	AND 8 LOT 58 BLK 8	Park Service Fee	1.0	0 113.07	\$113.07	00 29 20 21 000.	
10051 Ottumwa Ave N		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00		
Stillwater MN 55082-6598					\$1,159.14		
*396 BLAIR AVE		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		. ,		
*Ward: 1							
*Pending as of: 3/18/2014							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 1-14 - (No Info)						
Wells Fargo Bank Na	EVANS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST.	Tree Removal		0 1,373.07		29-29-22-12-0054	
7255 Baymeadows Way	PAUL EX E 39 FT LOT 5 AND ALL OF	Park Service Fee	1.0	0 113.07	\$113.07	27 27 22 12 003 1	
Jacksonville FL 32256-6851	LOT 6 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00		
*678 JESSAMINE AVE E					\$1,521.14		
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		, ,-		
*Pending as of: 3/18/2014							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 1-14 - (6) Approx 20ft W of SW coalso a Root Stump.	rner of House and 30ft N of Alley,					
	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Tree Removal		0 772.07	\$772.07	28-29-22-34-0104	
1050 Cottonwood Rd	ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,	Park Service Fee	1.0	0 113.07	\$113.07		
Hudson WI 54016-7117	STATE OF MINN. LOT 22 BLK 21	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00		
*987 MINNEHAHA AVE E					\$920.14		
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpaye	т ***				
*Pending as of: 3/18/2014							
•	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 1-14 - (2) Backyard along Fenceline w/ 989 Minnehaha Ave E.	e, near SW Corner. On property line					
Valentina Avdulov	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Tree Removal		0 892.07		28-29-22-34-0105	
1109 W 139th St	ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,	Park Service Fee	1.0	0 113.07	\$113.07	_3 _2 0 . 0 . 0 . 0	
Burnsville MN 55337-4455	STATE OF MINN. LOT 23 BLK 21	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00		
*989 MINNEHAHA AVE E					\$1,040.14		
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		,		

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\*

\*Pending as of: 3/18/2014

BJ Haines 1-14 - (3) Along W Side of Garage, 15ft S of Alley, also W Corner of Garage. On property line  $w\!/$  987 Minnehaha Ave E.

14:05:45 3/19/2014	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1406T Resolution #:	Assmt:	149006	Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<u>Unit</u>	t Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Bradford Industrial Prop Llc 321 1st Ave Mpls MN 55401-1609 *1004 RAYMOND AVE *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 3/18/2014	REARRANGEMENT OF BLOCKS 62, 67, 68 AND LOT 1 OF BLOCK 75 ST. ANTHONY PARK SUBJ TO ST THE FOL; PART OF LOT 2 NELY OF FOL L; COM AT SE COR OF LOT 1 BLK 1 TH NLY ALONG EL OF LOTS 1 & 2 148.34  ** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 87313 - (1) Approx50ft S of Raymon Sidwalk	Tree Removal Park Service Fee Real Estate Admin Fee  *** Owner and Taxpaye  d and Marvel Intersection, 18st SE of	7. ***	1.00 1.00 35.00	1,393.39 91.39 1.00	\$1,393.39 \$91.39 \$35.00 \$1,519.78	29-29-23-13-0030
Total Tree Removal: Total Park Service Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$5,441.67 \$543.67 \$175.00						
Project Total:	\$6,160.34						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$6,160.34						

<sup>5</sup> Parcel(s)

<sup>0</sup> Exempt Parcel(s)